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Year 2025-26
Even Sem

PGDAV COLLEGE (D)
UNIVERSITY OF DELHI

NEHRU NAGAR, NEW DELHI-110065
Ms. Anu 
Kapoor

I
8 AM-9 AM

II
9 AM-10AM

III
10 AM-11 AM

IV
11 AM-12 PM

V
12 PM-1PM

VI
1 PM-2 PM

VII
2 PM-3 PM

VIII
3 PM-4 PM

IX
4 PM-5 PM

X
5 PM-6 PM

Monday

BAP IV
Discipline-Abstract

Algebra (T)
Ms. Anu Kapoor

MTH II
Linear Algebra

128

BAP IV
Discipline-Abstract

Algebra
Ms. Anu Kapoor

104

Tuesday MTH II
Linear Algebra (T)

MTH II
Linear Algebra

128

MTS IV
Discipline-Abstract

Algebra
Ms. Anu Kapoor

08

Wednesday

BAP IV
Discipline-Abstract

Algebra
Ms. Anu Kapoor

104

MTH II
Linear Algebra (T)

Thursday MTH II
Linear Algebra (T)

MTS IV
Discipline-Abstract

Algebra
Ms. Anu Kapoor

08

BAP IV
Discipline-Abstract

Algebra
Ms. Anu Kapoor

104

MTS IV
Discipline-Abstract

Algebra (T)

Friday
MTH II

Linear Algebra
128

MTS IV
Discipline-Abstract

Algebra
Ms. Anu Kapoor

08
Saturday OFF DAY OFF DAY OFF DAY OFF DAY OFF DAY OFF DAY OFF DAY OFF DAY OFF DAY OFF DAY

No. of period assigned: 9L+5T University: Total:

Time-Table Incharge: Principal:



2

Year 2025-26
Even Sem

PGDAV COLLEGE (D)
UNIVERSITY OF DELHI

NEHRU NAGAR, NEW DELHI-110065
Ms. Savitri 

Rawat
I

8 AM-9 AM
II

9 AM-10AM
III

10 AM-11 AM
IV

11 AM-12 PM
V

12 PM-1PM
VI

1 PM-2 PM
VII

2 PM-3 PM
VIII

3 PM-4 PM
IX

4 PM-5 PM
X

5 PM-6 PM

Monday
GE VI

Abstract Algebra
14

MTH VI
Complex Analysis

129

GE VIII
Elements of Complex 

Analysis
(T)

Tuesday
MTH VI

Complex Analysis
(T)

MTH VI
Complex Analysis

129

Wednesday
GE VI

Abstract Algebra
T2

GE VIII
Elements of Complex 

Analysis
T12

M.Sc.
(T)

Thursday
GE VI

Abstract Algebra
129

GE VIII
Elements of Complex 

Analysis
T12

MTH VI
Complex Analysis

(T)

Friday
GE VI

Abstract Algebra
(T)

MTH VI
Complex Analysis

129

GE VIII
Elements of Complex 

Analysis
Server Room

Saturday OFF DAY OFF DAY OFF DAY OFF DAY OFF DAY OFF DAY OFF DAY OFF DAY OFF DAY OFF DAY
No. of period assigned: 9L+5T University: Total:

Time-Table Incharge: Principal:
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Year 2025-26
Even Sem

PGDAV COLLEGE (D)
UNIVERSITY OF DELHI

NEHRU NAGAR, NEW DELHI-110065
Prof. Gopal 

Datt
I

8 AM-9 AM
II

9 AM-10AM
III

10 AM-11 AM
IV

11 AM-12 PM
V

12 PM-1PM
VI

1 PM-2 PM
VII

2 PM-3 PM
VIII

3 PM-4 PM
IX

4 PM-5 PM
X

5 PM-6 PM

Monday

GE II
Introduction to 
Linear Algebra

128

MTS II
Discipline-
Elementary

Linear Algebra
08

Tuesday
MTH II
Calculus

128

GE II
Introduction to 
Linear Algebra

128

MTS II
Discipline-
Elementary

Linear Algebra
08

Wednesday
MTH II
Calculus

128

MTH II
Calculus

(T)

MTS II
Discipline-
Elementary

Linear Algebra
(T)

Thursday
MTH II
Calculus

128

GE II
Introduction to 
Linear Algebra

(T)

MTS II
Discipline-
Elementary

Linear Algebra
(T)

Friday
MTH II
Calculus

(T)

GE II
Introduction to 
Linear Algebra

128

MTS II
Discipline-
Elementary

Linear Algebra
115

Saturday OFF DAY OFF DAY OFF DAY OFF DAY OFF DAY OFF DAY OFF DAY OFF DAY OFF DAY OFF DAY
No. of period assigned: 9L+5T University: Total:

Time-Table Incharge: Principal:



4

Year 2025-26
Even Sem

PGDAV COLLEGE (D)
UNIVERSITY OF DELHI

NEHRU NAGAR, NEW DELHI-110065
Dr. Geeta 
Kalucha

I
8 AM-9 AM

II
9 AM-10AM

III
10 AM-11 AM

IV
11 AM-12 PM

V
12 PM-1PM

VI
1 PM-2 PM

VII
2 PM-3 PM

VIII
3 PM-4 PM

IX
4 PM-5 PM

X
5 PM-6 PM

Monday
MTH IV

Multivariate Calculus
(T)

MTH IV
Multivariate Calculus

129

BAP VI
Discipline- 
Probability

and Statistics
205

Tuesday

BAP/MTS VIII
Topics in 

Multivariate Calculus
T12

M.Sc.
(T)

Wednesday
MTH IV

Multivariate Calculus
(T)

MTH IV
Multivariate Calculus

129

BAP VI
Discipline- 
Probability

and Statistics
205

Thursday

BAP/MTS VIII
Topics in 

Multivariate Calculus
109

BAP VI
Discipline- 
Probability

and Statistics
205

BAP/MTS VIII
Topics in 

Multivariate Calculus
(T)

Friday
MTH IV

Multivariate Calculus
(T)

MTH IV
Multivariate Calculus

129

BAP/MTS VIII
Topics in 

Multivariate Calculus
08

Saturday OFF DAY OFF DAY OFF DAY OFF DAY OFF DAY OFF DAY OFF DAY OFF DAY OFF DAY OFF DAY
No. of period assigned: 9L+5T University: Total:

Time-Table Incharge: Principal:
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Year 2025-26
Even Sem

PGDAV COLLEGE (D)
UNIVERSITY OF DELHI

NEHRU NAGAR, NEW DELHI-110065
Dr. Kumari 

Shalini
I

8 AM-9 AM
II

9 AM-10AM
III

10 AM-11 AM
IV

11 AM-12 PM
V

12 PM-1PM
VI

1 PM-2 PM
VII

2 PM-3 PM
VIII

3 PM-4 PM
IX

4 PM-5 PM
X

5 PM-6 PM
Monday OFF DAY OFF DAY OFF DAY OFF DAY OFF DAY OFF DAY OFF DAY OFF DAY OFF DAY OFF DAY

Tuesday

MTS IV
DSE-Elements of

Discrete 
Mathematics

T2

BAP/MTS VIII
DSE- Elements of 

PDE
T2

Wednesday

MTS IV
DSE-Elements of

Discrete 
Mathematics

T2

BAP/MTS VIII
DSE- Elements of 

PDE
T2

Thursday

MTS IV
DSE-Elements of

Discrete 
Mathematics

T2

BAP/MTS VIII
DSE- Elements of 

PDE
T2

Friday

BAP/MTS VIII
DSE- Elements of 

PDE
(T)

SEC-Sem VI
Financial Database & Analysis Software

Comp Hub

Saturday
SEC-Sem II/IV

Financial Database & Analysis Software
Comp Hub

MTS IV
DSE-Elements of

Discrete 
Mathematics

(T)
No. of period assigned: 6L+8P+2T University: Total:

Time-Table Incharge: Principal:
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Year 2025-26
Even Sem

PGDAV COLLEGE (D)
UNIVERSITY OF DELHI

NEHRU NAGAR, NEW DELHI-110065
Sh. Ravi 
Kumar

I
8 AM-9 AM

II
9 AM-10AM

III
10 AM-11 AM

IV
11 AM-12 PM

V
12 PM-1PM

VI
1 PM-2 PM

VII
2 PM-3 PM

VIII
3 PM-4 PM

IX
4 PM-5 PM

X
5 PM-6 PM

Monday M.Sc.
(T)

BAP II
DSC-Analytic

Geometry
(Maths Major)

Mr. Ravi Kumar
T12

GE-IV
Linear

Programming
T2

MTS II
Discipline-
Elementary

Linear Algebra
(T)

Tuesday M.Sc.
(T)

BAP II
DSC-Analytic

Geometry
(Maths Major)

Mr. Ravi Kumar
New Comp. Hub

BAP/MTS VIII
DSE- Optimization 

Techniques
T12

Wednesday OFF DAY OFF DAY OFF DAY OFF DAY OFF DAY OFF DAY OFF DAY OFF DAY OFF DAY OFF DAY

Thursday

DSC-Analytic
Geometry

(Maths Major)
(T)

MTH II
Calculus

(T)

BAP/MTS VIII
DSE- Optimization 

Techniques
T11

Friday

BAP/MTS VIII
DSE- Optimization 

Techniques
Server Room

GE-IV
Linear

Programming
T12

BAP/MTS VIII
DSE- Optimization 

Techniques
(T)

Saturday

DSC-Analytic
Geometry

(Maths Major)
Mr. Ravi Kumar

T12

GE-IV
Linear

Programming
T12

GE-IV
Linear

Programming
(T)

No. of period assigned: 9L+7T University: Total:

Time-Table Incharge: Principal:
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Year 2025-26
Even Sem

PGDAV COLLEGE (D)
UNIVERSITY OF DELHI

NEHRU NAGAR, NEW DELHI-110065
Dr. Mukta 

Jain
I

8 AM-9 AM
II

9 AM-10AM
III

10 AM-11 AM
IV

11 AM-12 PM
V

12 PM-1PM
VI

1 PM-2 PM
VII

2 PM-3 PM
VIII

3 PM-4 PM
IX

4 PM-5 PM
X

5 PM-6 PM

Monday
MTS IV

Discipline-Abstract
Algebra (T)

MTS IV
DSE-Introduction to 

Graph Theory
(T)

MTS IV
DSE-Introduction to 

Graph Theory
21

Tuesday
MTS IV

DSE-Introduction to 
Graph Theory

VAC-I (Sem-II)
Vedic Maths-I (Prac.)

128
Wednesday OFF DAY OFF DAY OFF DAY OFF DAY OFF DAY OFF DAY OFF DAY OFF DAY OFF DAY OFF DAY

Thursday

BAP II
Discipline-
Elementary

Linear Algebra
14

BAP II
Discipline-
Elementary

Linear Algebra
(T)

MTS IV
DSE-Introduction to 

Graph Theory
(T)

BAP II
Discipline-
Elementary

Linear Algebra
Dr. Mukta Jain

Friday

VAC-I (Sem-II)
Vedic Maths-I 

(Prac.)
128

MTS IV
Discipline-Abstract

Algebra (T)

Saturday

BAP II
Discipline-
Elementary

Linear Algebra
129

MTS IV
DSE-Introduction to 

Graph Theory
129

BAP II
Discipline-
Elementary

Linear Algebra
129

No. of period assigned: 7L+2P+5T University: Total:

Time-Table Incharge: Principal:
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Year 2025-26
Even Sem

PGDAV COLLEGE (D)
UNIVERSITY OF DELHI

NEHRU NAGAR, NEW DELHI-110065

Dr. Monika I
8 AM-9 AM

II
9 AM-10AM

III
10 AM-11 AM

IV
11 AM-12 PM

V
12 PM-1PM

VI
1 PM-2 PM

VII
2 PM-3 PM

VIII
3 PM-4 PM

IX
4 PM-5 PM

X
5 PM-6 PM

Monday

BAP/MTS VIII
DSE- Mathematical 

Statistics
(T)

BAP/MTS VIII
DSE- Mathematical 

Statistics
124

BAP/MTS/MTH VI
DSE-Research 
Methodology
Comp. Hub

MTS VI
Discipline- 
Probability

and Statistics
21

Tuesday

MTS VI
Discipline- 
Probability

and Statistics
Comp Hub

MTS VI
Discipline- 
Probability

and Statistics
109

BAP/MTS/MTH VI
DSE-Research 
Methodology

109

BAP/MTS VIII
DSE- Mathematical 

Statistics
105

Wednesday

MTS VI
Discipline- 
Probability

and Statistics
Comp Hub

MTS VI
Discipline- 
Probability

and Statistics
109

BAP/MTS/MTH VI
DSE-Research 
Methodology
Comp. Hub

M.Sc.
(T)

Thursday M.Sc.
(T)

BAP/MTS/MTH VI
DSE-Research 
Methodology

109

Friday M.Sc.
(T)

BAP/MTS/MTH VI
DSE-Research 
Methodology

109

BAP/MTS VIII
DSE- Mathematical 

Statistics
104

Saturday OFF DAY OFF DAY OFF DAY OFF DAY OFF DAY OFF DAY OFF DAY OFF DAY OFF DAY OFF DAY
No. of period assigned: 9L+4P+3T University: Total:

Time-Table Incharge: Principal:
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Year 2025-26
Even Sem

PGDAV COLLEGE (D)
UNIVERSITY OF DELHI

NEHRU NAGAR, NEW DELHI-110065
Dr. Satish 

Kumar
I

8 AM-9 AM
II

9 AM-10AM
III

10 AM-11 AM
IV

11 AM-12 PM
V

12 PM-1PM
VI

1 PM-2 PM
VII

2 PM-3 PM
VIII

3 PM-4 PM
IX

4 PM-5 PM
X

5 PM-6 PM
Monday OFF DAY OFF DAY OFF DAY OFF DAY OFF DAY OFF DAY OFF DAY OFF DAY OFF DAY OFF DAY

Tuesday

MTS IV
DSE- Linear
Programming

128

MTH VIII
DSC-Field Theory 

and
Galois Extension

T11

Wednesday

DSC-Field Theory 
and

Galois Extension
(T)

MTS IV
DSE- Linear
Programming

T1

MTH VIII
DSC-Field Theory 

and
Galois Extension

09

Thursday

MTS IV
DSE- Linear
Programming

109

MTH VIII
DSC-Field Theory 

and
Galois Extension

09

Friday
SEC- Sem-VI

 LaTeX Typesetting for Beginners
New Comp. Hub

Saturday
SEC- Sem II/IV

LaTeX Typesetting for Beginners
New Comp. Hub

MTS IV
DSE- Linear
Programming

(T)
No. of period assigned: 6L+8P+2T University: Total:

Time-Table Incharge: Principal:
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Year 2025-26
Even Sem

PGDAV COLLEGE (D)
UNIVERSITY OF DELHI

NEHRU NAGAR, NEW DELHI-110065
Dr. Shuham 

Jaiswal
I

8 AM-9 AM
II

9 AM-10AM
III

10 AM-11 AM
IV

11 AM-12 PM
V

12 PM-1PM
VI

1 PM-2 PM
VII

2 PM-3 PM
VIII

3 PM-4 PM
IX

4 PM-5 PM
X

5 PM-6 PM

Monday MTH IV
DSC-Numerical 

Analysis
129

MTH II
DSC-Ordinary 

Differential 
Equations

128

MTH VIII
DSE-Integral 

Equations
and Calculus of 

Variations
128

Tuesday MTH IV
DSC-Numerical Analysis (Prac.)

Comp. Hub

MTH II
DSC-Ordinary 

Differential 
Equations

128

Wednesday M.Sc.
(T)

MTH II
DSC-Ordinary 

Differential 
Equations

128

MTH IV
DSC-Numerical 

Analysis
129

Thursday M.Sc.
(T) MTH II

DSC-Ordinary Differential Equations
Comp. Hub

MTH VIII
DSE-Integral 

Equations
and Calculus of 

Variations
(T)

Friday MTH IV
DSC-Numerical 

Analysis
129

MTH VIII
DSE-Integral 

Equations
and Calculus of 

Variations
128

MTH VIII
DSE-Integral 

Equations
and Calculus of 

Variations
128

Saturday OFF DAY OFF DAY OFF DAY OFF DAY OFF DAY OFF DAY OFF DAY OFF DAY OFF DAY OFF DAY
No. of period assigned: 9L+4P+3T University: Total:

Time-Table Incharge: Principal:
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Year 2025-26
Even Sem

PGDAV COLLEGE (D)
UNIVERSITY OF DELHI

NEHRU NAGAR, NEW DELHI-110065
Dr. Nav Shakti 

Mishra
I

8 AM-9 AM
II

9 AM-10AM
III

10 AM-11 AM
IV

11 AM-12 PM
V

12 PM-1PM
VI

1 PM-2 PM
VII

2 PM-3 PM
VIII

3 PM-4 PM
IX

4 PM-5 PM
X

5 PM-6 PM

Monday

MTH IV
Seq. & Series of 

Functions
129

GE VI
Introduction to 
Mathematical 

Modeling
T1

MTH IV
DSE-Mathematical 

Modeling
T11

Tuesday

MTH IV
Seq. & Series of 

Functions
(T)

MTH IV
Seq. & Series of 

Functions
129

MTH IV
DSE-Mathematical 

Modeling
Comp. Hub

Wednesday

MTH IV
Seq. & Series of 

Functions
(T)

GE VI
Introduction to 
Mathematical 

Modeling
T1

MTH IV
DSE-Mathematical Modeling

New Comp. Hub

Thursday

MTH IV
Seq. & Series of 

Functions
129

GE VI
Introduction to 
Mathematical 

Modeling
T1

MTH IV
DSE-Mathematical 

Modeling
T1

Friday M.Sc.
(T)

GE VI
Introduction to Mathematical Modeling

New Comp Hub
Saturday OFF DAY OFF DAY OFF DAY OFF DAY OFF DAY OFF DAY OFF DAY OFF DAY OFF DAY OFF DAY

No. of period assigned: 9L+2P+5T University: Total:

Time-Table Incharge: Principal:
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Year 2025-26
Even Sem

PGDAV COLLEGE (D)
UNIVERSITY OF DELHI

NEHRU NAGAR, NEW DELHI-110065
Sh. Mandeep 

Kumar
I

8 AM-9 AM
II

9 AM-10AM
III

10 AM-11 AM
IV

11 AM-12 PM
V

12 PM-1PM
VI

1 PM-2 PM
VII

2 PM-3 PM
VIII

3 PM-4 PM
IX

4 PM-5 PM
X

5 PM-6 PM

Monday

MTH IV
DSC-Sequences and 

Series
of Functions

(T)

GE IV
Elements of Real 

Analysis
128

MTH VI
DSC-Advanced 
Linear Algebra

Mandeep Kumar
(T)

Tuesday

MTH VI
DSC-Advanced 
Linear Algebra

Mandeep Kumar
(T)

MTH VI
DSC-Advanced 
Linear Algebra

Mandeep Kumar
128

MTH VIII
DSE-Cryptography

Comp. Hub

Wednesday

MTH VI
DSC-Advanced 
Linear Algebra

Mandeep Kumar
(T)

MTH VI
DSC-Advanced 
Linear Algebra

Mandeep Kumar
128

MTH VIII
DSE-Cryptography

128

GE IV
Elements of Real 

Analysis
(T)

Thursday

MTH VI
DSC-Advanced 
Linear Algebra

Mandeep Kumar
128

MTH VIII
DSE-Cryptography

128

GE IV
Elements of Real 

Analysis
128

Friday
MTH VIII

DSE-Cryptography
(T)

MTS/BAP VI
DSE/DSC-
Elementary 

Mathematical 
Analysis

(T)

GE IV
Elements of Real 

Analysis
128

Saturday OFF DAY OFF DAY OFF DAY OFF DAY OFF DAY OFF DAY OFF DAY OFF DAY OFF DAY OFF DAY
No. of period assigned: 9L+7T University: Total:

Time-Table Incharge: Principal:
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Year 2025-26
Even Sem

PGDAV COLLEGE (D)
UNIVERSITY OF DELHI

NEHRU NAGAR, NEW DELHI-110065

Dr. Nisha I
8 AM-9 AM

II
9 AM-10AM

III
10 AM-11 AM

IV
11 AM-12 PM

V
12 PM-1PM

VI
1 PM-2 PM

VII
2 PM-3 PM

VIII
3 PM-4 PM

IX
4 PM-5 PM

X
5 PM-6 PM

Monday

MTH VIII
DSE-Machine 
Learning: A 

Mathematical 
Approach (Prac.)
New Comp. Hub

MTH VIII
DSC

Advanced Group 
Theory

Dr. Nisha
110

Advanced Group 
Theory

Dr. Nisha
(T)

MTH VIII
DSE-Machine 
Learning: A 

Mathematical 
Approach

22

Tuesday

Advanced Group 
Theory

Dr. Nisha
(T)

VAC
Vedic Maths-IV (Prac.)

107

Wednesday

Advanced Group 
Theory

Dr. Nisha
(T)

MTH VIII
DSE-Machine 
Learning: A 

Mathematical 
Approach

128

Thursday

MTH VIII
DSE-Machine 
Learning: A 

Mathematical 
Approach (Prac.)
New Comp. Hub

M.Sc.
(T)

MTH VIII
DSC

Advanced Group 
Theory

Dr. Nisha
129

Friday
VAC

Vedic Maths-IV
107

MTH VIII
DSC

Advanced Group 
Theory

Dr. Nisha
129

MTH VIII
DSE-Machine 
Learning: A 

Mathematical 
Approach

21
Saturday OFF DAY OFF DAY OFF DAY OFF DAY OFF DAY OFF DAY OFF DAY OFF DAY OFF DAY OFF DAY

No. of period assigned: 7L+4P+2T University: Total:

Time-Table Incharge: Principal:
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Year 2025-26
Even Sem

PGDAV COLLEGE (D)
UNIVERSITY OF DELHI

NEHRU NAGAR, NEW DELHI-110065
Sh. Yogesh 

Kumar Meena
I

8 AM-9 AM
II

9 AM-10AM
III

10 AM-11 AM
IV

11 AM-12 PM
V

12 PM-1PM
VI

1 PM-2 PM
VII

2 PM-3 PM
VIII

3 PM-4 PM
IX

4 PM-5 PM
X

5 PM-6 PM
Monday OFF DAY OFF DAY OFF DAY OFF DAY OFF DAY OFF DAY OFF DAY OFF DAY OFF DAY OFF DAY

Tuesday
VAC- Sem IV

Vedic Maths-I (Prac.)
129

Wednesday

MTH VI
DSE-Integral 
Transforms

(T)

MTH VI
DSE-Integral 
Transforms

07

Thursday

MTH VI
DSE-Integral 
Transforms

128

MTH VI
DSE-Integral 
Transforms

(T)

Friday
VAC- Sem IV
Vedic Maths-I

129

MTH VI
DSE-Integral 
Transforms

13

SEC- Sem VI
Document Prep. & Pres. Soft.

Comp. Hub

Saturday
SEC- Sem II/IV

Document Prep. & Pres. Soft.
Comp. Hub

No. of period assigned: 4L+10P+2T University: Total:

Time-Table Incharge: Principal:
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Year 2025-26
Even Sem

PGDAV COLLEGE (D)
UNIVERSITY OF DELHI

NEHRU NAGAR, NEW DELHI-110065
Dr. Dilip 
Kumar

I
8 AM-9 AM

II
9 AM-10AM

III
10 AM-11 AM

IV
11 AM-12 PM

V
12 PM-1PM

VI
1 PM-2 PM

VII
2 PM-3 PM

VIII
3 PM-4 PM

IX
4 PM-5 PM

X
5 PM-6 PM

Monday OFF DAY OFF DAY OFF DAY OFF DAY OFF DAY OFF DAY OFF DAY OFF DAY OFF DAY OFF DAY

Tuesday M.Sc.
(T)

VAC Sem-II/IV
Vedic Maths-III (Prac.)

105

Wednesday
GE-Sem II

Analytic Geometry
(T)

GE-Sem II
Analytic Geometry

129

Thursday
GE-Sem II

Analytic Geometry
129

Friday
VAC Sem-II/IV
Vedic Maths-III

105

GE-Sem II
Analytic Geometry

129

SEC Sem-VI
Introduction to

Blockchain
Lab 15

Saturday

SEC Sem-II/IV
Introduction to

Blockchain
New Comp. Hub

No. of period assigned: 4L+10P+2T University: Total:

Time-Table Incharge: Principal:
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Year 2025-26
Even Sem

PGDAV COLLEGE (D)
UNIVERSITY OF DELHI

NEHRU NAGAR, NEW DELHI-110065

M-1 I
8 AM-9 AM

II
9 AM-10AM

III
10 AM-11 AM

IV
11 AM-12 PM

V
12 PM-1PM

VI
1 PM-2 PM

VII
2 PM-3 PM

VIII
3 PM-4 PM

IX
4 PM-5 PM

X
5 PM-6 PM

Monday
Vedic Maths-II

Guest Faculty (M-1)
106

BAP VI
Discipline- 
Probability

and Statistics (Prac.)
Comp. Hub

BAP/MTS VI
DSC/DSE- 
Elementary 

Mathematical 
Analysis

17

Tuesday

BAP/MTS VI
DSC/DSE- 
Elementary 

Mathematical 
Analysis

17

Vedic Maths-II
Guest Faculty (M-1)

106

Wednesday
MTH VI

Complex Analysis
Comp. Hub

Thursday

BAP VI
Discipline- 
Probability

and Statistics (Prac.)
Comp. Hub

BAP/MTS VI
DSC/DSE- 
Elementary 

Mathematical 
Analysis

17

Friday

Saturday

No. of period assigned: University: Total:

Time-Table Incharge: Principal:


